Regioni
PIEMONTE
VALLE D'AOSTA
LOMBARDIA
VENETO

FRIULI V. G.
LIGURIA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
TOSCANA
UMBRIA
MARCHE

LAZIO
ABRUZZO
MOLISE
CAMPANIA
PUGLIA
BASILICATA
CALABRIA
SICILIA
SARDEGNA

TRENTINO ALTO ADIG

Totale

GEN
321

516
155

81
1.959
322
265
3.888
72

12

161
313
130
372
2.667
36.416
189
47.839

daoaas

FEB

393

614
241

102
2.328
367
319
4.628
74

11

178
343
127
406
3.263
41.439
237
55.079

MAR
499

907
401
55

126
2.873
430
388
5.715
79

11

194
451
194
559
4.150
50.835
345
68.212

APR
571

1.085
480
66

187
3.618
566
593
6.936
118

18

283
542
271
734
4.803
55.046
368
76.295

MAG
591

1.177
488
65

176
3.462
513
554
6.160
121

17

278
515
271
726
3.940
48.700
406
68.173

GIU

524

1.060
440
61

160
2.507
373
440
4.137
100

11

214
417
183
446
2.268
32.977
384
46.716

LUG
536

1.076
463
52

147
1.911
277
366
2.761
65

193
383
153
294
1.374
20.456
368
30.895

AGO
467

946
392
45

109
1.124
156
229
1.649
52

145
299
102
144
605
9.520
351
16.351

SET

454

970
339
33

78
759
99
142
1.205
41

91
242
72

87
504
3.053
306
8.485

oTT

410

791
311
15

52
662
80

84
1.412
37

78
230
51
135
1.360
1.817
233
7.766

NOV
373

631
265

36
813
138

86

2.275

31

72

237

57

183
2.196
5.787
181
13.374

DIC

308

556
192

42
1.291
195
103
2.896

58

205

23

244
2.290
20.040
164
28.613

Totale
5.447
32
10.329
4,167
409
40
1.296
23.307
3.516
3.569
43.662
796
102
1.945
4.177
1.634
4.330
29.420
326.086
3.532
467.798



